Games for Altadena Ale House (Blue), 3 Wednesday EUROPE League Over
30 Men (Pasadena)

Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Date

09/15/
21

09/22/
21

09/29/
21
10/06/
21
10/13/

21

10/20/
21

11/03/
21
11/10/
21
11/17/
21
11/24/
21

Time

8:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
11:59 PM
PDT
9:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PST

9:00 PM PST

9:00 PM PST

Away Team

Road Sharks FC (Red)

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

RDFC
Arroyo 92 (Light Blue)

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Home Team

Altadena Ale House
(Blue)

Fire Engines (Black)
BYE NO GAMES
Bodega FC (Black)
Buena Vista FC (Teal)
Altadena Ale House

(Blue)
Altadena Ale House

(Blue)
Immigrants FC (Green)
Glendale Galaxy (Black)

New Guys FC (Red)

Hom Result
e

Scor

e

0 Loss
4 Loss

Unscored

3 Loss
3 Loss
2 Loss
2 Loss
5 Loss
5 Loss
3 Loss
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